

THE ROTARY CLUB OF BARTLETT
RALPH TOVAR AWARD- 2024
BARTLETT COMMUNITY SERVICE



The Rotary Club of Bartlett is seeking nominations for persons in the community for the 2024 Ralph Tovar Community Service Award. There are many amazing volunteers in our community who could and should be recognized and honored for their long-term commitment to Bartlett. The late Ralph Tovar, Village resident and Bartlett Rotarian of over 35 years was a true representative of this. Tovar's dedicated volunteer efforts made a lasting difference in the Bartlett community.

We need your help identifying and nominating similarly devoted, passionate and valuable community volunteers whose efforts have resulted in building the spirit of the Bartlett community. If you know of such an individual who volunteers and has been involved in continuous community service endeavors of a substantial nature and duration, let us know by completing and returning a nomination form. Forms are available on the Bartlett Rotary Club website, www.bartelttrotary.com

Nominations must be received by November 1, 2024. Please send or deliver a completed form to: Ralph Tovar Community Service Award 2024 Committee PO BOX 8381 Bartlett, Illinois 600103, or via email kwessel@bartlettlibrary.org or reets2020@gmail.com

Attach a written summary of the nominee's Bartlett community service activities, and any other supporting letters, statements or documentation to support your nomination the form.

The award recognition will include a public ceremony with presentation of recognition plaque, a \$500 contribution to the charity of the award recipient's choice. The recipient of the Ralph Tovar Award will be announced at the Village of Bartlett's Area Chamber of Commerce/Rotary Luncheon in December of 2024.

Help us by nominating a candidate for the annual Ralph Tovar Community Service Award today!

AWARD NOMINEE INFORMATION						
Name of Candidate:						
Address:						
City:	State:	Zip:				
Phone:	Email:					
RALPH TOVAR AWARD - 2024						
NOMINATION FORM TO BE RI	ETURNED BEFORE November 1, 20	24 TO:				
Ralph Tovar Community Servi Bartlett Rotary Club PO BOX 8381 Bartlett, IL 60103 or via email to kwessel@bartle Chairperson at reets2020@gm	ettlibrary.org or Rita Fletcher Comr	nittee Co-				
NOMINATOR INFORMATION						
Your Name:						
Address:						
City/State/Zip:						
Work Phone:						
Home Phone:						
Email:						

ATTACH A SUMMARY OF THE NOMINEE'S COMMUNITTY SERVICE ACTIVITIES, AND ANY OTHER LETTERS, STATEMENTS OR DOCUMENTATION IN SUPPORT OF THIS NOMINATION

PLEASE LIST AN ADDITIONAL REFERENCEN, OTHER THAN YOURSELF OR A MEMBER OF YOUR FAMILY. THIS PERSON MAY BE CONTACTED TO VERIFY THE SCOPE AND EXTENT OF THE NOMINEE'S VOLUNTEER COMMUNITY SERVICE ACTIVITIES.

REFERENCE INFORMATION

Second's Name:		
Address:	 	
City/State/Zip:	 	
Work Phone:		
Home Phone:		
Email:		